
IAPS 2018  Held at Kent College, Pembury   24th November 2018       

Results – UNDER 13 GIRLS 4-PIECE 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 301 Willow Ainslee 8.50 7.90 7.20 7.70 31.30 14       

 302 Lara Sassone 8.40 8.10 8.30 7.60 32.40 10 =     

 303 Milly Doran 8.10 8.30 8.60 8.30 33.30 6       

 304 Charlotte Wainford 9.30 9.30 8.80 8.50 35.90 2 =     

 305 Freda Hughes 8.60 8.20 8.40 7.80 33.00 7       

 306   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 =     

  Total of top 4 34.80 33.90 34.10 32.30    135.10 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Great Walstead SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 307 Eliza Hutchison 8.50 7.90 8.30 7.70 32.40 10 =     

 308 Bridget Priest 8.40 7.40 7.90 6.40 30.10 17       

 309 Jess Hazeldine 8.40 7.90 8.10 7.50 31.90 13       

 310 Anna Fox 7.70 6.90 7.30 7.40 29.30 18       

 311 Ana Knight 0.00 7.40 8.10 6.80 22.30 20       

 312 Arabella Goodwin 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 21       

  Total of top 4 33.20 30.60 32.40 29.40    125.60 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 313 Elizabeth Hutton 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 =     

 314 Polina Frakina 8.90 8.60 7.70 0.00 25.20 19       

 315 Stephanie Kell 8.40 8.00 7.90 8.30 32.60 9       

 316 Connie Topel 9.10 8.70 8.90 9.00 35.70 4       

 317 Alex Reimann 9.50 9.00 8.80 8.60 35.90 2 =     

 318 Emily Hill 9.20 9.20 9.20 8.90 36.50 1       

  Total of top 4 36.70 35.50 34.80 34.80    141.80 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 319 Isabel Ayirebi 7.40 7.50 8.00 8.10 31.00 15       

 320 Evelyn Harmer 7.90 7.30 7.60 8.00 30.80 16       

 321 Iona Woodhouse 8.70 8.10 8.10 7.80 32.70 8       

 322 Gabriella Brewer 8.40 8.20 7.50 8.10 32.20 12       

 323 Evie Ginbey 9.20 8.50 7.90 8.50 34.10 5       

 324   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 =     

  Total of top 4 34.20 32.30 31.60 32.70    130.80 3 



UNDER 13 GIRLS 4-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

318 Emily Hill St Faith's 36.50 1   

304 Charlotte Wainford Vinehall  35.90 2 = 

317 Alex Reimann St Faith's 35.90 2 = 

316 Connie Topel St Faith's 35.70 4   

323 Evie Ginbey Holmewood House 34.10 5   

303 Milly Doran Vinehall  33.30 6   

305 Freda Hughes Vinehall  33.00 7   

321 Iona Woodhouse Holmewood House 32.70 8   

315 Stephanie Kell St Faith's 32.60 9   

302 Lara Sassone Vinehall  32.40 10 = 

307 Eliza Hutchison Great Walstead 32.40 10 = 

322 Gabriella Brewer Holmewood House 32.20 12   

309 Jess Hazeldine Great Walstead 31.90 13   

301 Willow Ainslee Vinehall  31.30 14   

319 Isabel Ayirebi Holmewood House 31.00 15   

320 Evelyn Harmer Holmewood House 30.80 16   

308 Bridget Priest Great Walstead 30.10 17   

310 Anna Fox Great Walstead 29.30 18   

314 Polina Frakina St Faith's 25.20 19   

311 Ana Knight Great Walstead 22.30 20   

312 Arabella Goodwin Great Walstead 7.90 21   

 

 

UNDER 13 GIRLS 4-PIECE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faith's 141.80 1 

Vinehall  135.10 2 

Holmewood House 130.80 3 

Great Walstead 125.60 4 
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UNDER 13 GIRLS Group Sequence Competition 

School Synchro 
12 

Composition 

12 
Execution 

12 
Content 

4 
Subtotal 

40 
Deductions Final 

Score 

Position 

Vinehall 10.40 9.60 9.30 4.00 33.30 0.00 33.30 2 

St Faiths 10.60 10.10 9.70 4.00 34.40 0.00 34.40 1 

 

 


